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Anna Kraj
Stand 06/2020
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Schlosspark
Biebrich

MaBstab 1:4000
Aquidistanz 2m

Aufnahme & Zeichnung:
Hagen Korschgen
Stand 08/2012

Diese Karte ist Eigentum der
Skizunft. Weitere Infos unter
www.skizunft-wiesbaden.de

coras




31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48




